IPC-6608 8-Slot IPC Chassis
Features
Power Supply Options
• PS-250X-DPS: ATX, 250W (250W@25°C/ 200W@50°C)
  Input: AC110/220Vac
  Output: +5V@ 25A, +12V@8A, -5V@0.5A, -12V@0.8A,
  +3.3V@14A,+5Vsb@1A
  Minimum load: +5V@1.5A, +12V@0.2A

• Vibration protected driver mounting for industrial application
• Supports PS/2 single and redundant power supply.
Ordering Information
❑❑ ❑❑ ❑ IPC-6608BP-00: Without backplane, without power supply
❑❑ ❑❑ ❑ IPC-6608BP-25X: With 250W ATX power supply, without
backplane UL, cUL
❑❑ ❑❑ ❑ IPC-6608BP-26P:With 260W AT power supply, without backplane
UL, cUL
❑❑ ❑❑ ❑ IPC-6608BP-30Z: With 300W ATX PFC power supply, without
backplane UL, cUL, CE
❑ ❑ ❑ ❑ ❑ IPC-6608BP-25R: With 250W AT redundant power supply, without
backplane
Passive Backplane Options
❑❑ ❑❑ ❑ PCA-6108E: 8 ISA slot, single segment
❑❑ ❑❑ ❑ PCA-6108P4: 3 ISA/4 PCI/1 CPU, single segment